SIX

TOTALS 0

PAGE

PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
PAGE
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page

AVGS 0

OoOoJoyU b W

SUPERCASH BACK TO BACK HIT INFO
SHOWS HOW MANY NUMBERS CAME UP FROM PREVIOUS GAME

FIVE FOUR THREE TWO

1 2
0.06 0.13

TO UNDERSTAND THIS...

ON PAGE 1 OF THE SCPOSA.PRN FILE,

40 158

2.5 10

8
10
15
10
12
12
16
10
10

6
12

8

8
11
10

6

PR AR SANNRRPRPRPRPOORONDW

ONE
316
21

23
21
16
24
18
16
18
26
24
28
19
22
17
18
26
14

NONE
236
15

15
17
13
13
15
19
15
13
15
14
15
19
21
19
10

3

TOTAL
774
754

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
24

THREE TIMES THREE OF THE

NUMBERS FROM THE PREVIOUS GAME CAME UP AGAIN. EIGHT TIMES IN
THAT 50 GAME PERIOD, TWO OF THE NUMBERS FROM THE PREVIOUS

GAME CAME UP AGAIN. TWENTY-THREE TIMES ONLY ONE NUMBER FROM
THE PREVIOUS GAME SHOWED UP AGAIN, AND 15 TIMES NONE
NUMBERS FROM THE PREVIOUS DAY CAME UP AGAIN.

ON THE SCPOSA.PRN FILE,

OF THE

THIS REPRESENTS THE FIRST COLUMN ONLY.



