SUPERCASH BACK TO BACK HIT INFO

		SHOWS HOW	MANY NUMBI	ERS CAME	UP FROM	PREVIOUS	GAME	
	SIX	FIVE	FOUR	THREE	TWO	ONE	NONE	TOTAL
TOTALS	0	1	2	40	158	316	236	774
PAGE AVGS	S 0	0.06	0.13	2.5	10	21	15	754
PAGE 1				3	8	23	15	50
PAGE 2				2	10	21	17	50
PAGE 3				6	15	16	13	50
PAGE 4		1	1	1	10	24	13	50
PAGE 5				5	12	18	15	50
PAGE 6				3	12	16	19	50
PAGE 7				1	16	18	15	50
PAGE 8				1	10	26	13	50
PAGE 9				1	10	24	15	50
PAGE 10				2	6	28	14	50
PAGE 11				4	12	19	15	50
Page 12				1	8	22	19	50
Page 13				4	8	17	21	50
Page 14			1	1	11	18	19	50
Page 15				4	10	26	10	50
Page 16				1	6	14	3	24

TO UNDERSTAND THIS...

ON PAGE 1 OF THE SCPOSA.PRN FILE, THREE TIMES THREE OF THE NUMBERS FROM THE PREVIOUS GAME CAME UP AGAIN. EIGHT TIMES IN THAT 50 GAME PERIOD, TWO OF THE NUMBERS FROM THE PREVIOUS GAME CAME UP AGAIN. TWENTY-THREE TIMES ONLY ONE NUMBER FROM THE PREVIOUS GAME SHOWED UP AGAIN, AND 15 TIMES NONE OF THE NUMBERS FROM THE PREVIOUS DAY CAME UP AGAIN.

ON THE SCPOSA.PRN FILE, THIS REPRESENTS THE FIRST COLUMN ONLY.